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The place from Charlotte offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $7.1.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/charlotte/mama-gees/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

MUama Gee's Menu

Soups

RICE BOWL SOUP
Chicken
ARROZ CON POLLO

Dessert

DONUTS

Beer

GINGER BEER

Popular Ttems

KELEWELE (FRIED PLANTAIN)

Other Dishes

BEANS FRIED PLANTAIN

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Snacks & light Soups

FRIED YAM

$10.0

$5.0

$10.0

$10.0

Drinks

KOLA CHAMPAGNE (JAMAICAN
SODA)

BEER

Beverages

IMPORTED DRINKS
VITA MALT

Foods

WAKKYE(RICE BEANS) PLATE

JOLLOF RICE (ORANGE RICE)
PLATE

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
FISH
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
SPINACH

GINGER
BEANS

$1.5

$1.8
$1.5

$12.0

$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 12:00-18:00
Thursday 12:00-18:00
Friday 12:00-18:00
Saturday 12:00-18:00
Tuesday 12:00-18:00
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